Sisu Kisat 21.6.2017

Tytot 4-5 v.

Aada-Sofia Storbacka

Moona Klemola
Elsa Torppa
Sara Pulkkinen
Meimi Kinnunen
Kiira Kivioja
Inari Kivioja

liris Kivioja

lina Vahakainu

Pojat 4-5 v.
Elias Storbacka
Saku Kettu
Theo Hirvi
Martti Niininen
Leevi Lassila
Teemu Pakkala

Tytot 6-7v.
Alexina Latomaa
Miila Klemola
Anniina Tikkakoski
Fiinu Pakkala
Miida Kinnunen
Neea Vahakainu
Siiri Riihimaki

Pojat 6-7 v.
Roope Pakkala
Niilo Sillanpaa

Tytot 8-9 v.

Olivia Anttila

Jenna Patana

Enni Pakkala

Tuuli Sillanpaa
Sofia Latomaa
Vanessa Poyhonen

Pojat 8-9 v.

Aatu Rannila
Luukas Storbacka
Riku Patana
Leevi Niininen
Matias Latomaa

40 m
11,19
9,90
11,41

9,62
11,09
25,16

21,2
11,30

40 m
9,22
31,30
12,59
9,13
13,24
18,43

40 m
8,85
9,72
14,15
9,70
8,17
8,81

40 m
9,83
8,48

60 m
11,22
11,50
11,79
12,94
13,08
10,16

60 m
9,77
10,10
9,76
11,39
11,60

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Taulukko 1

Pallonheitto
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3,45
5,25
5,60
7,00
5,70
5,09
5,70
3,50
5,75

Pallonheitto
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9,00
2,30
3,75
7,90
1,90
2,15

Pallonheitto
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9,80
7,35
4,74
5,40
8,95
9,70
7,40
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15,69
11,85

Korkeus
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Korkeus
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Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija
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1000 m

5,45

1000 m
4,29

4,42



Tytot 10-11 v.

Pojat 10-11 v.
likka Torppa

Lauri Niininen
Eino Niininen

Tytot 13-15 v.
Oona Latomaa
Nelli Huusko

Erika Niininen

60 m

60 m
9,60
10,30
9,81

60 m

9,7

Sija

Sija

Sija

Pituus

Korkeus

100
108

Korkeus

108

Sija

Sija

Sija

600 m

1000 m

4,13
4,36

1000 m
4,07

3,32

Sija

Sija

Sija



